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Introduced by

|
MIKE LOWRY,

ORDINANCE No. 2814

————e

AN ORDINANCE relating to the King County
and Program,consolidating the unexpended
Arts allocation contained in Park Acquisi

|
67, Attachment No. 1, as amended.

SECTION 1. There is hereby approved and adopt
pended one percent for Arts allocation contained in
Improvement Project Budgets in the amount of $31,91
Art in Parks Project No. 007258.

SECTION 2. Ordinance No. 2544, Section‘67, At

the attached schedule attachment No. 2.
INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this /Q

PASSED this Zs.¢ day of (Cecpiecs™
— 77

KING COUNTY COUNC
KING COUNTY, WASH

i

VEWAY Y /I/A\
[

elopment Capital Projects into and creating an Art In
Parks project budget and revising the 1976 Park Capital
Improvement Budget; amending Ordinance No. 2544, Section

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

is hereby revised to include the Art In Parks projeét in the amount of

$31,910.00 as depicted on the attached Capital Budget information sheet with

76-605 4

Capita] Budget
one percent for
tion and Dev-

‘the 1976 Park Capital

0.00 to and creating the

said funds being transferred from project budgets in the amounts depicted in

tachment No. 1 as amended| |||

ed a transfer of the unex- ||

,.ﬁday of Qd(,(///’

, 1976.

IL
INGTON

F\\r% [ Y|

ChaTvmah
ATTEST:

Lty 5. Mpenn

CterK of AWe Council

» 1976.

APPROVED this jﬂf?day of _____442§%§%zu,¢f
.’//




PROJECT NAME

Coal Creek

Cougar Mountain
Normandy Beach
Dumas Bay

Pt. Robinson
Luther Burbank
Lake Meridian
Timberlake

N.E. Lk. Washingto
So. Central Shorel
East Norway Hill
Swamp Creek
Maplewood Heights
Agren

Edith Moulton
Grandview
Levdansky

Highline #10
Highline
Highline
Highline #]1
Highline
Highline
Shoreline
Shoreline
Shoreline
Shoreline
Shoreline
Shoreline
Shoreline
Shoreline #6
Bellevue #10
Kent #6
Kent #9
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal Way #9
Federal Way #3
Issaquah #2
Northshore #1

Lake Washington #2
Lake Washington #7
Lake Washington #6
South Central #12
Tahoma #1

Tahoma #2

Lake Forest Park
Mercer Island Pool
Enumclaw Pool
Enumclaw Park
Tennis Courts

Way #7
Way #1
Way #8
Way #4

Lake Wash-Seattle No.

Lower Green Trail
Tigar Mt. Trail

Emergency Contigency

REVENUE SOURCE SCHEDULE

PROJECT NUMBER

030021

040072

050101

050071

050201

060011

060091

060061
n 060051
ine 070031
070041
070051
070111
070151
070281
070304
070302
080011
080051
080061
080071
080113
080167
080397
080321
080341
080601
080634
080644
080653
080665
080523
080721
080752
080901
080911
080921
080931
080945
080963
081111
081301
081601
081634
081625
081501
081701
081711
081732
090071
090041
007021
007291
007152
007103
007241
026001

Trail

Y
|
|
|
!

ATTACH

i

MENT #2

ED

AMOUNT TRANSFE

$

190
1,000
403
901
400
380
736
- 478
2,600
500
500
620
230
290
250
100
400
364
350
- 260
350
250
250
488
284
250
261
350
350
350
350
274
350
410
350
205
205
350
350
350
205
350
350
350
350
170
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